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CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 02-02-2024

R.NO NATURE

482
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

A482
A482
A482
BAILC
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

FILE NO DATE

57
23
2
21
74
26
57
39
56
80
928
149
163
170

20
183
109
70
243
40
52
2
30
50
16
34
10
175
85
74
155
55
140
6
119
168
189
28
42
121
85
67
41
108
10
215
5
93
198
39

29/01/2024
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
30/01/2024
29/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
31-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
01-02-2024
30-01-2024
31-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024

TOKEN NO.
19254
7102
2282
20752
19454
206111
214881
213541
191831
194141
197871
198901
200261
198761

189241
200021
195561
19094
200701
213431
213691
201181
213491
214101
216081
220121
202391
210891
204641
204901
12592
204751
213371
200911
205161
210981
211821
206561
2157612024
2142712024
2064012024
2066412024
2138612024
2058112024
47122024
2119512024
2170712024
2071512024
2120212024
2029112024
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ADVOCATE NAME
CHANDAN BHAGAT
MOHD. NADEEM

RAJNISH DUBEY

PARDEEP KUMAR MAURYA
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
PRAVEEN KUMAR
SHRIPRAKASH DWIVEDI
SYED FAIZ HASNAIN
HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA
G.S. CHAUHAN

SUNDEEP SHUKLA
RAJESH TIWARI

PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH
KASHI NARESH MISHRA
BHUPENDRA PAL
KAMLESH KUMAR TIWARI
SHIKHER TRIVEDL...

BRIJ RAJ SINGH

VINOD KUMAR SHUKLA
SUNDEEP DWIVEDI
SHIVENDRA RAJ SINGHAL
RAJNISH DUBEY
ZIAUDDIN

SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA
RAM SWAROOP

SANDEEP PANDEY
SHIVENDRA RAJ SINGHAL
DHANPAL SHARMA
JITENDRA SINGH
SAURABH TRIPATHI
MANOJ PANDEY

BHARAT SINGH
SUDARSHAN SINGH
SONU MALIK

YOGESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY
SADRUL ISLAM JAFRI
ONKAR NATH

SHAILENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY

VIJIT SAXENA
ZAINUL ABDIN

AJAY KUMAR

LALJI YADAV

ANKIT KAPOOR
ABHAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ANSAR AHMAD
DIWAKAR TIWARI
KULDEEP JOHRI
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA
ABHILESH SINGH



51
52
53
54
55

56...

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81l...

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAILC
BAIL
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
A482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482

AB BAIL
AB BAIL
AB BAIL
AB BAIL
AB BAIL
AB BAIL
AB BAIL
AB BAIL
AB BAIL
CRLA

219
29
171
118
164
157
210
130
149
23
15
227
68
81
144
32
148

93
164
120
102
141
105
15
159
15
63
85
29
135
153
136

163
181
46
127
154
152
11
42
33
13
55
54
37
43
25
110

30-01-2024
30-01-2024
31-01-2024
30-01-2024
31-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
02-02-2024
30-01-2024
29-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
31-01-2024
30-01-2024
31-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
19-01-2024
29-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
29-01-2024
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2115612024
2069812024
2113712024
2071612024
2218612024
2140512024
2124612024
2091912024
2120312024
2135512024
2050412024
2006212024
1919112024
1913912024
211572024
2033312024
2117612024
12982024
2060112024
1987212024
2140412024
2059112024
2118912024
2058512024
2018612024
1999812024
1891612024
1931912024
1935312024
1986112024
1992212024
1987112024
2107212024
2015612024
2144412024
2129112024
2230012024
2150112024
2235112024
2119812024
2026512024
1362112024
1937512024
2032812024
2147512024
2137112024
2129512024
2146512024
207212024
1960812024
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RAJNEESH TRIPATHI

ATUL KUMAR TIWARI

SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY
KUMAR BEENU SINGH
VIPUL KUMAR SINGH
VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA
AMRENDRA PRATAP SINGH
AJAY KUMAR SENGAR
HITESH PACHORI

AKHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SHAKTI SHANKER TIWARI
SHAILENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
SAURABH KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR GAUR
MANISH KUMAR

R.B. TRIPATHI

SHARIQUE AHMED

RAMESH CHANDRA AGRAHARI
VIJIT SAXENA

RITESH KUMAR SINGH
ASHISH SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY
AVDHESH NARAYAN TIWARI
VIMAL KUMAR PANDEY
JANARDAN YADAV

B.S TRIPATHI

DWARIKA PRASAD SHUKLA
BIRENDRA SINGH

PRADEEP KUMAR RAI

BED PRAKASH RAI
HIMANSHU PANDEY
MANTOSH SINGH

BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH
NAJAKAT ALI

ANIL KUMAR MISHRA
ANIL KUMARYADAV

SHASHI KANT SHUKLA
A.KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RISHIKA RAJ SINGHAL
ARVIND SINGH

SHYAM SUNDER MISHRA
KAMAL SINGH

DEELEEP KUMAR CHAUDHARY
S.S ALI KAZMI

AZA AHMAD

HARISH CHANDRA DWIVEDI

PRAVEEN KUMAR GOSWAMI ...

AMARNATH TRIPATHI



101
102
103
104
105

106...

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136...

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL C
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
AB BAIL
CRLA
CRLR
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
AB BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLA

19
49
35
34
22

19

206
213
145
169
154
14
76
156
54
93

151

191
154
118
58
27
10
166

46
924
82
17

199
268
12
12
46
33
159
31
13
46
194
193
73
47

01-02-2024
31-01-2024
01-02-2024
01-02-2024
01-02-2024
30-01-2024
01-02-2024
01-02-2024
31-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
29-01-2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
31/01/2024
30/01/24
30/01/24
30/01/24
19/01/24
25/01/24
20/01/24
20/01/24
30/01/24
24/01/24
01/02/24
01/02/24
01/02/24
30/01/24
30/01/24
30/01/24
30/01/24
30/01/24
30/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
01/02/2024

Sheetl

19222024
2162612024
107622024
86222024
85622024
2078212024
51222024
105822024
2145512024
2129212024
2139512024
2129312024
2108012024
1955512024
1886712024
2047912024
117922024
2043812024
1938212024
2017612024
2114312024
2015512024
2114812024
2109312024
2143112024
2136112024
76222024
71822024
2206012024
2013512024
2030212024
2070912024
1335412024
1708512024
1377212024
1377112024
2119712024
1681812024
37722024
100822024
95722024

VINOD TRIPATHI
CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDEY
SHIVAM TRIPATHI

PANAK]) MISHRA

A.B MAURYA

MANISH KUMAR
RAJENDRA SINGH YADAV
KRISHNA NAND YADAV
SATYAWATI
SHRIPRAKASH DWIVEDI
PULAK GANGULY
SATYENDER KUMAR SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY
SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
R.K PANDEY

ADITYA GUPTA

R.K SINGH

MOHAMMAD WASEEM
VIJAY SINGH RATHORE.....
SHIVE SHANKAR MISHRA
RAJNISH DUBEY

ABHAY MISHRA

AJAY KUMAR

MINTU KUMAR

SAMEER KHAN

AMAR BAHADUR MAURYA
RAJNEESH TRIPATHI
INDRA BAHADUR YADAV
M.R.KHAN

VINOD KUMAR YADAV
MOHAMMAD BELAL
RABINDRA TIWARI

SHIVE KUMAR GUPTA
RAJIV SHARMA

RAJIV SHARMA

NANHE LAL TRIPATHI
SUMAN SRIVASTAVA
PUNIT KUMAR PANDEY
RUPESH SRIVASTAVA
SANDEEP MNIJI BAKHSHI

2031712024 UPENDRA KUMAR PUSHKAR

2113012024
2029912024
2019112024
2144612024
211581
197291
195401
9812
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RAJESH SRIVASTAVA
NITINJAY PANDEY

MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY
PREM PRAKASH Sharma
D.M. TRIPATHI

HARSHIT PATHAK

OM PRAKASH VISHWAKARMA
SHASHI BHUSHAN KUNWAR



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

188...

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

A482
A482
BAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
ABAIL
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
ABAIL
CRLA
A482
CRLA

55
127
195
11
145
146
52
91
38
185
186
119
67
52
166
49
31
60

78
168
42
68
147
177
95
39

26
14
101
87

26

31

203
13
66
89
100
107

45
88
26
40
29
5

29/01/2024
29/01/2024
30/01/2024
01/02/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
01/02/2024
30/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
01/02/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/24
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
02/02/2024
01/02/2024
30/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
29/01/2024
31/01/2024
29/01/24
29/01/24
29/01/24
29/01/2024
01/02/2024
23/01/2024
01/02/2024
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191891
199091
211991
10012
198981
197151
195951
198481
8882
210831
164591
163131
199641
191791
198511
214401
206601
207951
1762
207381
214641
204461
214331
210851
212601
205521
204941
201091
202031
201801
205101
207771
14002
75222
202071
192231
189731
212641
201981
204341
207531
192111
219671
189101
193431
193331
191351
9222
151951
1852
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PAVAN KUMAR MISHRA
LAVKUSH DIXIT

D.M. TRIPATHI

SHREY SINGH

KHWAJA SHAMSHAD AHMAD
SHASHI KANT MISHRA
SHAILESH PANDEY

RAJIV SISODIA

INDRAJEET KUMAR SHUKLA
MANOJ KUMAR

A.Z. KHAN

R.B. SINGH

BALBIR YADAV

S.K. YADAV

SUDHANSHU KUMAR SINGH
R.K. SRIVASTAVA
PRASHANT YADAV

SHARAD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
AKASH MISHRA

MANOJ PANDEY

K.K. DUBEY

A.K. TIWARL...

UPENDRA KUMAR PUSHKAR
R.K. SINGH RAJPUT

ABHAI KUMAR SINGH

GHAN SHYAM

S.C. TIWARI

PREM NARAYAN

A.K. MALVIYA

GANESH SHAKAR SRIVASTAVA
RAJEEV KUMAR

OM SHANKAR MISHRA
BHUPENDRA SINGH

SANJAY OJHA

PRADEEP KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR RAI

V.K. CHANDEL

MAHENDRA SINGH

PANKA) KUMAR DWIVEDI
SUNEEL KUMAR YADAV
FAKHR UZ ZAMAN

SHWETA SINGH

OM PRAKASH MISHRA

ATUL PANDEY

ASHOK KR SINGH

RAJESH PRASAD YADAV
RAJESH KR SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR

VIJAY KR SRIVASTAVA

VIKAS MISHRA



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

214...

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

243..

244
245
246
247
248
249
250

A482
A482
CRLA
A482
A483
ABAIL
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
CRLA
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
CRLA
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

73
100
15

72
36
25
20
21
20
37
25
18

51
30
114
162
32
63
148
218
226
183
52
176
105
102
88
19

116
24
75
40

50

124
108
113
162

30/01/2024
29/01/2024
01/02/2024
18/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
20/01/2024
01/02/2024
16/01/2024
16/01/2024
17/01/2024
10/01/2024
29/01/2024
16/01/2024
30/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
23/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
29/01/2024
31/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024

Sheetl

206321
195811
4022
121351
217831
217151
7442
10662
4932
202371
204621
208281
138641
1792
102321
104621
114171
74071
195161
102721
212331
198691
199591
200341
152591
210911
207211
192661
224151
202181
201021
213921
205441
207331
204491
201391
204631
221491
692
223961
220761
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MOHD HAIDER

OM NARAYAN DWIVEDI
SATYVENDRA SINGH YADA
VIJAY KUMAR DUBEY
ANAND PRIYA SINGH
RAM KRIPAL YADAV

ANIL MISHRA
DHARMENDRA KR SINGH
NANHE LAL TRIPATHI
KAVERI SINGH

VIJAY SINGH SENGAR
NIMESH KR SHUKLA
RIPU SOODAN YADAV
JAHAR SINGH KASHYAP
RAMESH KR SINGH
CHANDAN SINGH
KRISHNA CHANDRA PANDE
SHACHINDRA KR MISHRA
RAKESH KR SINGH
SATISH KR TYAGI...
LALOO YADAV
TRIPURARI PAL

PAWAN KR RAO

ADITYA GUPTA
SHAILENDRA NATH TIWARI
AJAY PANDEY

AMBREEN MASROOR
HARE KRISHNA TRIPATHI
VIVEK KR SINGH

UMANG SRIVASTAVA
MANTOSH SINGH

RISHI KESH MALVIYA
ZAID ARSHAD

MOHD HAIDER

MUKESH KR PANDEY
PRASHANT VYAS
SIDDHARTHSHANKERMISH
YOGESH KR MISHRA

M.A SIDDIQUI

SATI SHANKER TRIPATHI
HIMANSHU PANDEY



251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

268...

269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292

293...

294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Sheetl
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301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
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